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F1 tight-head drum GREEN LAYER

Volume: 220 l

Certification: UN

Packaging weight: 8.1 kg

CO² savings:  

3.8 kg

30 %
recyclate in 

the drum body

SCHÜTZ PE drums with GREEN LAYER  
combine high quality and safety with active  
conservation of resources and CO² savings  
thanks to the use of recycled materials.

z  In the new optional version GREEN LAYER  
the middle layer is made of high-quality  
SCHÜTZ recyclate 

z  The inner layer, which comes into direct contact with 
the contents, and the outer layer are both made of 
new material

z  The filling good and the environment therefore only 
come into direct contact with new material

Taking resource conservation  
to new heights.

GREEN LAYER
PE DRUM

 In case of technical concerns or questions: tcs@schuetz.net 

S-DS1 open-head drum GREEN LAYER

Volume

 
30 l

60 l

120 l

150 l

220 l

Packaging  
weight

2.1 kg

3.5 kg

5.5 kg

6.2 kg

8.8 kg

Body  
weight

1.5 kg

2.5 kg

4.5 kg

4.9 kg

6.8 kg

CO
²
 savings

 
0.7 kg

1.2 kg

2.1 kg

2.3 kg

3.2 kg

Certification

 
 
 
UN

New material

New material

High-quality 
SCHÜTZ  

recyclate


